
Permit History 

Permit Activity E-Mail Contact
 -County Counsel Review was Notes on 10/08/2013

 -Submittal was Application Received on 09/26/2013 Charlene.Gallina@countyofnapa.org

 -Building Review was Approved on 10/25/2013 DARRELL.MAYES@countyofnapa.org

 -Solid Waste was No Review - Pass on 03/21/2014 Kim.Withrow@countyofnapa.org

 -EH Review was Approved on 03/21/2014 Kim.Withrow@countyofnapa.org

 -Pollution Prevention was No Review - Pass on 03/21/2014 Kim.Withrow@countyofnapa.org

 -Land Use was Approved on 03/21/2014 Kim.Withrow@countyofnapa.org

 -Consumer Protection was Approved on 03/21/2014 Kim.Withrow@countyofnapa.org

 -Fire Review was Approved on 10/22/2013 Pete.Munoa@countyofnapa.org

 -Engineering Review was Approved on 12/12/2013 Patrick.Ryan@countyofnapa.org

 -Planning Review was Notes on 03/21/2014 Shaveta.Sharma@countyofnapa.org

 -Application PSA Complete was Notes on 10/22/2013 Shaveta.Sharma@countyofnapa.org

 -Completeness Letter Out was Denied on 10/25/2013 Shaveta.Sharma@countyofnapa.org

P13-00320 - { Planning / Development Approvals / Use Permit / NA }

Applied Date: 9/26/2013

Permit Status: Review Process as of 9/26/2013

Assigned Staff: SHAVETA SHARMA

Permit Inspections
No Inspection Data Available

For more information regarding inspections, email planning@countyofnapa.org

Permit History Report for Permit # P13-00320

County of Napa
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